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 Clasificación  : I Open Infantil Gironi BTT - Ulla                                  
 
 Fecha          : 12/06/11 
 Distancia      :  9      Kms - Promed     :  17.05  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     510 DURAN,Josep          INF-2  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          00:31:40           
   2     508 NICOLAU,JOEL         INF-2  SARFA                      00:33:42     2:02 min. 
   3     521 BURGAYA,EUDALD       INF-2  CLUB BTT OSONA             00:34:42     3:02 min. 
   4     252 DURAN,MAGDA          FIN-1  GODOY CARDEDEU             00:34:50     3:10 min. 
   5     204 OLIVER,Arnau         INF-2  RECUPERACIONS MARCEL NAVA  00:35:36     3:56 min. 
   6     215 DONATE,Arnau         INF-2  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          00:35:46     4:06 min. 
   7     509 VILLARET,MARC        INF-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:36:19     4:39 min. 
   8     201 RIBAS,JULIA          FIN-1  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:37:01     5:21 min. 
   9     513 VILLARET,ESTHER      FIN-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:37:57     6:17 min. 
  10     227 PAJEROLS,PAU         INF-2  CLUB BTT OSONA             00:38:12     6:32 min. 
  11     216 ZARCO,Claudia        FIN-2  BICICLETES TOPE            00:38:13     6:33 min. 
  12     228 GÜELL,EDUARD         INF-2  CLUB BTT OSONA             00:38:36     6:56 min. 
  13     507 ROURA,Silvia         FIN-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:39:54     8:14 min. 
  14     229 COMAS,JAN            INF-2  CLUB BTT OSONA             00:40:38     8:58 min. 
  15     189 REMYSHEVSKA,ANASTASI FIN-1  BAIX TER  CLUB CICLISTA    00:41:09     9:29 min. 
  16     224 LAGMICH,ALEX         INF-1  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:41:46    10:06 min. 
  17     527 SANCHEZ,Tània        FIN-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:42:02    10:22 min. 
  18     211 SARQUELLA,CLARA      FIN-2  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:42:40    11:00 min. 
  19     208 ANDREU,GENÍS         INF-1  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:45:49    14:09 min. 
  20     528 FOREST,Tina          FIN-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:45:58    14:18 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 20 
 
 Clasificación de : Infantils Nens 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     510 DURAN,Josep          INF-2  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          00:31:40           
   2     508 NICOLAU,JOEL         INF-2  SARFA                      00:33:42     2:02 min. 
   3     521 BURGAYA,EUDALD       INF-2  CLUB BTT OSONA             00:34:42     3:02 min. 
   4     204 OLIVER,Arnau         INF-2  RECUPERACIONS MARCEL NAVA  00:35:36     3:56 min. 
   5     215 DONATE,Arnau         INF-2  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          00:35:46     4:06 min. 
   6     509 VILLARET,MARC        INF-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:36:19     4:39 min. 
   7     227 PAJEROLS,PAU         INF-2  CLUB BTT OSONA             00:38:12     6:32 min. 
   8     228 GÜELL,EDUARD         INF-2  CLUB BTT OSONA             00:38:36     6:56 min. 
   9     229 COMAS,JAN            INF-2  CLUB BTT OSONA             00:40:38     8:58 min. 
  10     224 LAGMICH,ALEX         INF-1  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:41:46    10:06 min. 
  11     208 ANDREU,GENÍS         INF-1  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:45:49    14:09 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : Infantils Nenes 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     252 DURAN,MAGDA          FIN-1  GODOY CARDEDEU             00:34:50          min. 
   2     201 RIBAS,JULIA          FIN-1  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:37:01     2:11 min. 
   3     513 VILLARET,ESTHER      FIN-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:37:57     3:07 min. 
   4     216 ZARCO,Claudia        FIN-2  BICICLETES TOPE            00:38:13     3:23 min. 
   5     507 ROURA,Silvia         FIN-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:39:54     5:04 min. 
   6     189 REMYSHEVSKA,ANASTASI FIN-1  BAIX TER  CLUB CICLISTA    00:41:09     6:19 min. 
   7     527 SANCHEZ,Tània        FIN-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:42:02     7:12 min. 
   8     211 SARQUELLA,CLARA      FIN-2  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:42:40     7:50 min. 
   9     528 FOREST,Tina          FIN-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:45:58    11:08 min. 
 


